Linear M
otors
BLM
UC Series
1www.aerotech.com
BLMUC Series
Linear Motors
The BLMUC linear motor is an ultra-compact “U-channel”

-A 76 cm (2.5 ft) flying leads std
Air Cooling
-AC Includes air cooling fitting
-NC No air cooling fitting is installed
Hall Effect
-H Hall effect sensors included
-NH No hall effect sensors
Preparation
-S Standard preparation
-V Vacuum preparation for 10-6 Torr
-UHV Ultra-high vacuum preparation, contact factory
Cable Length
-750 750 mm high-flex cable
-5000 5.0 m high-flex cable
Magnet Tracks
MTUC96 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 96 mm (3.8 in) length
MTUC128 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 128 mm (5.0 in) length
MTUC160 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 160 mm (6.3 in) length
MTUC192 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 192 mm (7.6 in) length
MTUC224 "U" channel magnet track, for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 224 mm (8.8 in) length
MTUC256 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 256 mm (10.1 in) length
MTUC288 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 288 mm (11.3 in) length
MTUC352 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 352 mm (13.9 in) length
MTUC416 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers, 416 mm (16.4 in) length
MTUCx Custom "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC-series forcers
BLMUC Series ORDERING INFORMATION
BLMUC-79-A      -AC -NH -S -750 -MTUC96
Series Air Cooling Hall Effect reparation Cable Length Magnet Track